SGXNet Announcement

Note

Buying-In Securities on

SECURITY

HSI30600MBeCW190530

Venture

Debao Property”
Keppel Corp
Sembcorp Ind
HMT

New Silkroutes
ComfortDelGro
Best World
Ying Li Intl
Hock Lian Seng
Mapletree Com Tr
Hi-P

Jadason”
Clearbridge

OUE HTrust
Hupsteel

XT S&P500 USS
Indofood Agri
OCBC Bank

April 18,

SGX=

QUANTITY

120000
1000
13333
43

57
1376
99
5600
49000
80000
18700
1000
10500
281500
2000
25100
11000
200
9000
100

Securities will not be available for Buying-In

if they are halted or suspended for trading.
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